


Step into the world of Koo Madame, where the allure of 1920’s
glamour comes alive, inspired by the extraordinary life of Oei Hui-lan,
who would later be known as Madame Wellington Koo.

Once a socialite and later the esteemed First Lady of China,
Madame Koo left an undeniable legacy, one that transcended

borders and defied expectations.

She wasn't just a figurehead—she was a trendsetter who redefined
fashion, soared the skies piloting planes, penned novels, and lived
a life of adventure until she reached the remarkable age of 103.

The name Koo Madame is a tribute to her daring spirit
and her unforgettable mark on the world, embodying

timeless sophistication.

The menu is a culinary journey, weaving through the diverse
regions of China. From Cantonese delicacies to Shanghainese
treasures and the hearty flavors of Northern China, every dish
is a nod to the country’s rich and varied heritage.

At Koo Madame, the experience is as much about the adventure
of flavor as it is about the timeless elegance that surrounds you.



1B R 4t SRS
SIGNATURE WOOD-ROASTED BEIJING DUCK

Koo Madame's Beijing wood roasted duck is prepared by Chef Shi Jingjing
in the traditional method which dates back to the Yuan dynasty.

The method is acclaimed by Chefs worldwide for its lengthy preparation process
and attention to detail, carved tableside, the duck is classically served with thin
pancakes, duck sauce, leek, cucumber, and granulated sugar.

R RERS, WG, mE, Ba, ®1, B
Wood-Roasted Beijing Duck
Steamed Pancake, Duck Sauce, Leek, Cucumber, Sugar

A FR
Whole Half
700 350
SN UGReS
ACCOMPANIMENT
RICHIERAS 14 . P W OLER VN
Wok-Fried Salt & Pepper gﬁ Sautéed Duck Meat
Duck Bamboo Shoot n
AN
ENHANCEMENT
T | —
Rbk: NORREEEE, ELRRE
Oscietra Caviar
A savory flavor leaving a lingering salty freshness on the palate.
5¢ | 100
10g | 200
— | —

V - Vegan| G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts
If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,
please inform our associates upon placing your order.
All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.




/N#2 | SMALL PLATE

FEBE
Northern Chinese Vegetable Salad, Peanut v/~ 55
XOEmHFE

Preserved Szechuan Pickle, Asparagus, XO Sauce 75
RGERURSR K G

Poached Chicken, Szechuan Chili Sauce n 75
NI ERE B

Crispy Mushroom, Szechuan Dressing v 65
ERIEE RIREER

Shanghai-Style Deep-Fried Cod, Seaweed 80
FETHELR

Marinated Cucumber, Garlic v 35
BFELZR

Sour Plum, Sweet Vinegar Marinated Cherry Tomato v 45
B R

Salt and Pepper Fried Shrimp, Crispy Baby Corn, Garlic, Chili Sauce 65
& RERMM5+ R4 i

Stir-Fried Australian M5+ Wagyu Beef, Mustard Sauce 115
i71 | SOUP

BRI EE

Hot and Sour Soup, Mixed Seafood, Tomato, Pickled Cucumber 55
BE EOKEE

Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup 55
R B2 8 8 22 3877

Double-Boiled Chicken Soup, Abalone, Chinese Cabbage 155
Dried Tangerine Peel

FHELFRF

Morel Mushroom, Vegetable Soup vic 65

V- Vegan| G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts
If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,
please inform our associates upon placing your order.
All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.



=i | DIM SUM

IS BT ESE
Chicken, Black Truffle Siu Mai

FHEHER

Morel Mushroom, Abalone, Chicken Dumpling
BETHEEBHR

Squid Ink, King Crab, Seafood Dumpling
AMHEUEBEER 1R

Hammour Fish, Chili, Chinese Cabbage Dumpling
EEEARIR

Crab Meat Dumpling, Chicken Broth, Dried Scallop

e EE/NES
Abalone, Dried Scallop Xiaolongbao

fb4m | CLAY POT

B ERES T REER
Baked Black Cod
Lemongrass and Spicy Yellow Capsicum Chutney

TBEEER SR
Braised Shrimp
Scallion, Preserved Vegetable, Pumpkin, Lobster Broth

EDEER
Cantonese-Style Braised Lamb Brisket
Carrot, Shiitake Mushroom

& FRE A AR
Slow Braised Beef Cheek, Morel Mushroom in Lotus Leaf

V-Vegan| G- Gluten Free [N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,

please inform our associates upon placing your order.

All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

60

70

70

65

70

85

S105|L155

S85|L115

S85|L135

135



BB k& | SKEWER

EERLANK
Red Grouper, Charred Onion, Shanghai Black Vinegar Glaze n

WMERFH
Lamb Cutlet, Cumin, Green Chili, Yogurt n

EMEAPNN
King Prawn, Soy Ginger Glaze n

BERREH
Beef, Cumin, Ginger, Chili, Coriander n

AT

Eggplant, Soy Garlic Sauce, Ginger v|n

60

75

90

105

45

FBRRZE | SIGNATURE DISH

MfekerBst
Braised Fish Fillet
Preserved Vegetable, Pumpkin, Crispy Rice in Fish Broth

Pl T FHE

Crisp-Fried Lamb Rack, Cashew, Dried Chili, Szechuan Peppercorn ~

BEAMEZIR
Mapo Tofu, Stir-Fried Crab Meat

N inEz
Honey-Glazed US Prime Barbecue Beef Short Rib

BRI ER
Crispy Shrimp, Leek, Walnut, Spicy Sauce n

S105|L 155

140

S135[L195

190

110

V - Vegan| G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,

please inform our associates upon placing your order.
All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.




*5 %% | WOK - FRIED
XO%F M#tF%
Eggplant, Dried Scallop, Sweet Basil, XO Sauce

79118k F 38
Chicken, Dried Chili, Szechuan Peppercorn v

NG ER
Braised Australian Beef Brisket, Potato, Soy Gravy

RUB 2k e 3G
Sweet & Sour Chicken, Lychee, Pineapple

TFARERBR
Golden-Fried King Prawn, Wasabi Dressing

A IgE R UBUM Fn 4k
Seared Australian MBS 4-6 Wagyu Beef Tenderloin
Black Pepper Sauce

FiEse | VEGETABLE

HIRE R
Crispy Eggplant, Broad Bean Spicy Sauce

GFTUNI W5
Wok-Fried Zucchini, Tomato, Egg

FRUEE
Wok-Fried Green Bean, Garlic, Olive v

FHELREE
Braised Tofu, Morel Mushroom, Mushroom Oyster Sauce

S BN FHE

Wok-Fried Asparagus, Black Pepper, Butter, Garlic

it
Poached Chinese Kale, Ginger Juice

R RN

Stir-Fried Baby Pak Choi, Garlic

V - Vegan| G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,

please inform our associates upon placing your order.

All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

105

S85|L120

95

105

145

185

556

556

50

65

55

45

55



$Im | HAND-PULLED NOODLE

ZAERIEEE
0Old Beijing Noodle, Yellow Bean Sauce, Beansprout

kb TIH E

Fried Flying Dagger Noodle, Wagyu Beef, Egg, Vegetable
ROHME

Shanghai Noodle, Onion 0il, Spring Onion

mIEER
Dan-Dan Noodle
Minced Beef, Pickled Vegetable, Szechuan Chili Oil, Peanut, Sesame n

B S E A
Traditional La Mian, Shanxi Braised Beef Soup, White Radish, Chili Oil

1t F & F | NORTHERN CHINESE DUMPLING

FARFK
Lamb, Pickled Vegetable

FARERR
Beef, Coriander

MR RBEER
Prawn, Corn, Mushroom

R RR
Mixed Vegetable

et
Pan-Fried Wagyu Beef, Spring Onion Bun

R & ¥ | RICE & VERMICELLI

BERRLE & T FH IR
Fried Jasmine Rice, Shrimp, Asparagus, Scallion, Bonito Flake

BELI KR
Stir-Fried Rice Vermicelli, Seafood, Beansprout, Onion

MEEDIR
Fried Jasmine Rice, Wagyu Beef, Egg, Spring Onion

HEEDIR
Egg Fried Rice

BHXKIR
Steamed Jasmine Rice

V - Vegan| G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts
If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,
please inform our associates upon placing your order.
All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

556

90

556

556

45

45

65

40

70

75

55

75

55

20



