

古夫人  
KM



Step into the world of Koo Madame, where the allure of 1920's glamour comes alive, inspired by the extraordinary life of Oei Hui-lan, who would later be known as Madame Wellington Koo.

Once a socialite and later the esteemed First Lady of China, Madame Koo left an undeniable legacy, one that transcended borders and defied expectations.

She wasn't just a figurehead—she was a trendsetter who redefined fashion, soared the skies piloting planes, penned novels, and lived a life of adventure until she reached the remarkable age of 103.

The name Koo Madame is a tribute to her daring spirit and her unforgettable mark on the world, embodying timeless sophistication.

The menu is a culinary journey, weaving through the diverse regions of China. From Cantonese delicacies to Shanghainese treasures and the hearty flavors of Northern China, every dish is a nod to the country's rich and varied heritage.

At Koo Madame, the experience is as much about the adventure of flavor as it is about the timeless elegance that surrounds you.

## 招牌北京烤鸭

### SIGNATURE WOOD-ROASTED BEIJING DUCK

Koo Madame's Beijing wood roasted duck is prepared by Chef Shi Jingjing in the traditional method which dates back to the Yuan dynasty.

The method is acclaimed by Chefs worldwide for its lengthy preparation process and attention to detail, carved tableside, the duck is classically served with thin pancakes, duck sauce, leek, cucumber, and granulated sugar.

招牌北京烤鸭, 鸭饼, 鸭酱, 葱丝, 黄瓜, 白糖

Wood-Roasted Beijing Duck

Steamed Pancake, Duck Sauce, Leek, Cucumber, Sugar

整只鸭

Whole

700

半只鸭

Half

350

#### 额外附送 ACCOMPANIMENT

京式椒盐鸭件

Wok-Fried Salt & Pepper  
Duck

或  
OR

港式炒鸭松

Sautéed Duck Meat  
Bamboo Shoot N

#### 额外添加 ENHANCEMENT

风味: 入口为脂香海味, 回味咸鲜

Osciètre Caviar

A savory flavor leaving a lingering salty freshness on the palate.

5g | 100

10g | 200

V - Vegan | G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,  
please inform our associates upon placing your order.

All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

## 小盘 | SMALL PLATE

开胃泡菜		
Northern Chinese Vegetable Salad, Peanut	V N	55
XO酱凉拌芦笋		
Preserved Szechuan Pickle, Asparagus, XO Sauce		75
传统椒麻泉水鸡		
Poached Chicken, Szechuan Chili Sauce	N	75
川味酥香菌		
Crispy Mushroom, Szechuan Dressing	V	65
酥炸苔条银鳕鱼		
Shanghai-Style Deep-Fried Cod, Seaweed		80
蒜香手拍青瓜		
Marinated Cucumber, Garlic	V	35
梅干圣女果		
Sour Plum, Sweet Vinegar Marinated Cherry Tomato	V	45
粤式椒盐虾		
Salt and Pepper Fried Shrimp, Crispy Baby Corn, Garlic, Chili Sauce		65
香煎澳洲M5+和牛粒		
Stir-Fried Australian M5+ Wagyu Beef, Mustard Sauce		115

## 汤 | SOUP

番茄酸辣海鲜羹		
Hot and Sour Soup, Mixed Seafood, Tomato, Pickled Cucumber		55
鸡茸玉米羹		
Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup		55
陈皮鲍鱼老鸡汤		
Double-Boiled Chicken Soup, Abalone, Chinese Cabbage		155
Dried Tangerine Peel	G	
羊肚菌上素汤		
Morel Mushroom, Vegetable Soup	V G	65



V - Vegan | G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts  
If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,  
please inform our associates upon placing your order.  
All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

## 点心 | DIM SUM

鸡肉黑松露烧卖	
Chicken, Black Truffle Siu Mai	60
羊肚菌鲍鱼饺	
Morel Mushroom, Abalone, Chicken Dumpling	70
墨鱼汁帝皇蟹海鲜饺	
Squid Ink, King Crab, Seafood Dumpling	70
剁椒海斑白菜饺	
Hammour Fish, Chili, Chinese Cabbage Dumpling	65
瑶柱蟹肉灌汤饺	
Crab Meat Dumpling, Chicken Broth, Dried Scallop	70
鲍鱼瑶柱小笼包	
Abalone, Dried Scallop Xiaolongbao	85

## 砂锅 | CLAY POT

自制黄椒酱香茅焗黑鳕鱼	
Baked Black Cod	S 105   L 155
Lemongrass and Spicy Yellow Capsicum Chutney	
海鲜酸菜煲	
Braised Shrimp	S 85   L 115
Scallion, Preserved Vegetable, Pumpkin, Lobster Broth	
清汤羊腩煲	
Cantonese-Style Braised Lamb Brisket	S 85   L 135
Carrot, Shiitake Mushroom	
荷香羊肚菌牛面颊	
Slow Braised Beef Cheek, Morel Mushroom in Lotus Leaf	135

V - Vegan | G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,

please inform our associates upon placing your order.

All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

## 串烤 | SKEWER

醋香焦葱红石斑	
Red Grouper, Charred Onion, Shanghai Black Vinegar Glaze <small>N</small>	60
椒香羔羊排	
Lamb Cutlet, Cumin, Green Chili, Yogurt <small>N</small>	75
姜汁炙烤大虾	
King Prawn, Soy Ginger Glaze <small>N</small>	90
椒香孜然牛柳	
Beef, Cumin, Ginger, Chili, Coriander <small>N</small>	105
蒜香烤茄子	
Eggplant, Soy Garlic Sauce, Ginger <small>V N</small>	45

## 招牌菜 | SIGNATURE DISH

脆米金汤酸菜鱼	
Braised Fish Fillet	<small>S 105   L 155</small>
Preserved Vegetable, Pumpkin, Crispy Rice in Fish Broth	
四川辣子羊排	
Crisp-Fried Lamb Rack, Cashew, Dried Chili, Szechuan Peppercorn <small>N</small>	140
蟹肉麻婆豆腐	
Mapo Tofu, Stir-Fried Crab Meat	<small>S 135   L 195</small>
蜜汁牛肋排	
Honey-Glazed US Prime Barbecue Beef Short Rib	190
宫保桃仁脆虾球	
Crispy Shrimp, Leek, Walnut, Spicy Sauce <small>N</small>	110



V - Vegan | G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,

please inform our associates upon placing your order.

All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

## 炒锅 | WOK - FRIED

XO酱干贝茄子煲		
Eggplant, Dried Scallop, Sweet Basil, XO Sauce	105	
四川辣子鸡		
Chicken, Dried Chili, Szechuan Peppercorn <span style="color: green;">N</span>	S 85   L 120	
澳洲牛腩土豆煲		
Braised Australian Beef Brisket, Potato, Soy Gravy	95	
凤梨荔枝咕咾鸡		
Sweet & Sour Chicken, Lychee, Pineapple	105	
芥末虾球		
Golden-Fried King Prawn, Wasabi Dressing	145	
锅烧黑椒澳洲和牛		
Seared Australian MBS 4-6 Wagyu Beef Tenderloin Black Pepper Sauce	185	

## 绿色蔬菜 | VEGETABLE

甜辣酱脆皮茄子		
Crispy Eggplant, Broad Bean Spicy Sauce	55	
番茄小瓜炒蛋		
Wok-Fried Zucchini, Tomato, Egg	55	
干煸四季豆		
Wok-Fried Green Bean, Garlic, Olive <span style="color: green;">V</span>	50	
羊肚菌红烧豆腐		
Braised Tofu, Morel Mushroom, Mushroom Oyster Sauce	65	
牛油蒜香炒芦笋		
Wok-Fried Asparagus, Black Pepper, Butter, Garlic	55	
姜汁芥兰		
Poached Chinese Kale, Ginger Juice	45	
蒜蓉炒小棠菜		
Stir-Fried Baby Pak Choi, Garlic	55	

V - Vegan | G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,

please inform our associates upon placing your order.

All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.

## 拉面 | HAND-PULLED NOODLE

老北京炸酱面	
Old Beijing Noodle, Yellow Bean Sauce, Beansprout	55
和牛炒刀削面	
Fried Flying Dagger Noodle, Wagyu Beef, Egg, Vegetable	90
葱油面	
Shanghai Noodle, Onion Oil, Spring Onion	55
四川担担面	
Dan-Dan Noodle	55
Minced Beef, Pickled Vegetable, Szechuan Chili Oil, Peanut, Sesame	N
牛肉拉面	
Traditional La Mian, Shanxi Braised Beef Soup, White Radish, Chili Oil	65

## 北方饺子 | NORTHERN CHINESE DUMPLING

羊肉酸菜饺	
Lamb, Pickled Vegetable	45
牛肉香菜饺	
Beef, Coriander	45
虾仁玉米香菇饺	
Prawn, Corn, Mushroom	65
什锦蔬菜饺	
Mixed Vegetable	40
和牛烧饼	
Pan-Fried Wagyu Beef, Spring Onion Bun	70

## 饭 & 粉 | RICE & VERMICELLI

鲜虾柴鱼花芦笋炒饭	
Fried Jasmine Rice, Shrimp, Asparagus, Scallion, Bonito Flake	75
海鲜炒米粉	
Stir-Fried Rice Vermicelli, Seafood, Beansprout, Onion	55
和牛蛋炒饭	
Fried Jasmine Rice, Wagyu Beef, Egg, Spring Onion	75
黄金蛋炒饭	
Egg Fried Rice	55
白米饭	
Steamed Jasmine Rice	20

V - Vegan | G - Gluten Free | N - Nuts

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances,

please inform our associates upon placing your order.

All prices are in Qatari Riyal and include a 7% service charge.